American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

PITADROS CAPPUCCINO MELODY

PITADROS CAPPUCCINO ROYAL

PITADROS CAPPUCCINO STAR BUCK

PITADROS JAVA BEY

PITADROS MIDNIGHT ROWDY

Equine Registry

DoB
07-Oct-1998
04-Sep-1997
02-Sep-2000
23-Nov-2003

10-Sep-1999

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Stallion

Reg
1785
1200
3241
5223

2772

Sire

GLENSHEE CAPPUCCINO
GLENSHEE CAPPUCCINO
GLENSHEE CAPPUCCINO
GLENSHEE CAPPUCCINO

LA VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA)
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WOODLANDS TABATHA (1993)

Damsire

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

https:/lequineregistry.net



